19Product Catalogue   /   www.gvf.net.au   /   1300 784371
Valves
VALVES
G
ALVAN
ISED
M
ALLEAB

(mm)
L
(mm)
H
(mm)
Gt
(mm)
SW
(mm)
D
(mm)
φ
(mm)
WEIGHT
(kg)
BGVD015 15 13 57 80 16 28 59.5 10 0.4
BGVD020 20 20 62 96.5 17.5 34 59.5 10 0.5
BGVD025 25 25.5 72 110 21 42 65 12 0.8
BGVD032 32 32 82.5 130 24 51 80 12 1.1
BGVD040 40 39 85.5 145.5 24 58 80 14 1.6
BGVD050 50 50 98 173 28 72 100 16 2.5
BGVD065 65 65 105 198 30 86 117 16 3.6
BGVD080 80 80 117 230 31.5 98 140 16 5.1
BGVD100 100 99 133 261 36 125 140 16 9.1
MATERIALS
1. Body DZR Brass
2. Wedge Disc DZR Brass
3. Stem DZR Brass